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Insc.
37878
37893
37882
37809
37450
37449
37931
37721
37617
37512
37845
37475
37587
37478
37890
37891

Divulgacao de Notas da Prova Escrita

Nome
ALMIR DONIZETTE VICENTE GOUVEA
AMANDA SOARES DE FREITAS
CANUELE ADAMIANE TIAGO PACHECO
CARLOS EDUARDO DOMINGUES DA MATA
CLARISSA BARROS DA CRUZ
CLELIA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
DIEGO DE SOUZA ARENARE
DIMAS JOSE NETO
EDUARDO CARLOS ALEXANDRINA
ERWIN FRANCISCO TOCHTROP JUNIOR
FELIPE DE ORQUIZA MILHOMEM
FLAVIA EMERY PEREIRA SUDARIO
GUILHERME ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME JOSE RAMOS OLIVEIRA
HELOISA NEVES DE SOUZA
ITAMAR DANIEL DELBEM

37644 JOSE TADEU GOUVEA JUNIOR

37913
37544
37912
37829
37483
37929
37550
37795
37778
37762
37927

KELLY DE SOUZA PIRES

LiVIO DE CARVALHO VALERIANO
LUCIANA PEREIRA ALVES

MARIANA CAROLINE ANDRADE SILVA
NATHALIA AUGUSTA FERREIRA SALES COUTINHO
SILVIA DE CASTRO MARTINS
TAMIRIS CRISTINA DE LIMA MAUES
TAMIRIS FONSECA DE SOUZA

TIANY GUEDES COTA

VITOR LEAO SANTANA

VITOR OTACILIO DE ALMEIDA

Data/Hora Emissao: 09/03/2020 - 17:13h

Nota
5.30
Ausente
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6.10
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
4.80
Ausente
6.10
Ausente
Ausente
7.80
Ausente
Ausente
5.70
7.10
Ausente
5.50
7.20
7.30
5.30
Ausente
5.60
Ausente
5.70
6.50
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